Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor:Rainbow Industrial Park Pvt. Ltd;
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 31.05.2022; List of creditors as on: 01.07.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

s1 Amount of |Amount of
NA Name of creditor contingent |claim under [Remarks, if any
’ claim verification
Date of Amount An}ount of Nature of
receipt claimed claim claim
admitted
1 Shashikant Natverlal Thakar 29.06.2022 1,30,000.00 1,30,000.00 |Unsecured - - NA
Total 1,30,000.00 [ 1,30,000.00 - -




